General Description
The UPM215 is a multifunction metering device with advanced
functionality features, suitable for electrical parameters
measurement.
The UPM215 provides accurate True RMS values on graphic
LCD display, or via communication port. Four or more
parameters displayed simultaneously give the complete
situation of the electrical line at fi rst sight.

5
Subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
UPM215
Series
Manual Language
D = German
I = Italian
U = English
Communication Protocol
B = ASCII Standard
C = MODBUS
Aux Power Supply
A = 115VAC +15% -20%
B = 230VAC +15% -20%
Serial Port
2 = RS232
5 = RS485
Memory
1 = 128 kBytes (basic version)
2 = 512 kBytes
Firmware Options
2 = Basic version
3 = HARM - Harmonics to 31st + DPF
Unused
X = None
NOTES
1) The basic instrument confi guration includes:
•  Power Supply 115 or 230VAC  on request  (+15%  -20%)
•  128 kBytes data recording memory
•  Real Time Clock with battery backup
•  RS232 or RS485 Serial Port (to be specifi ed)
Other
X = None
P = RGW - Rogowski inputs 200A
R = RGW - Rogowski inputs 1000A
S = RGW - Rogowski inputs 3000A
C = RGW - Rogowski inputs (customized val.)
Inputs
X = None
Analog Outputs
X = None
Digital Outputs
X = None
2 = No.2 optomos outputs (50V - 300mAAC-DC)
4 = No.4 optomos outputs (50V - 300mAAC-DC)
UPM215 - DIN Rail LCD Power Meter
ALQ A       X  X X
ALGODUE ELETTRONICA s.r.l.
Via Passerina, 3/A
28010 FONTANETO D’AGOGNA
(NO)  ITALY
Tel: +39 0322 89864 - 89307